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IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 4 Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
03.10.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 35.20 Весна Трајковска
Незванични MKD - 16 35.43 Сања Павловска
Незванични MKD - 14 35.60 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Софија (BUL) 27.06.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 37.64 Елена Поповска
Незванични MKD - 10 43.28 Тијана Тасевска

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 37.58 478
2. Hana Beiqi 08 H20, PR 39.82 402
3. Joana Jasiqi 10 Nemo, PR 42.49 331
4. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 42.69 326
5. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun, SK 42.79 324
6. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018, SK 44.96 279
7. Erdeta Dragusha 06 Prishtina, PR 46.66 250
8. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 47.97 230
9. Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta S. SK 50.96 192

10. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj, FE 51.00 191
11. Kalina Penevska 10 Beta S. SK 54.89 153
12. Kristina Trajkovska 09 Vardar, SK 55.68 147
13. Darija Paneva 11 Beta S. SK 1:00.64 113
14. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta S. SK 1:05.61 89
15. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 1:12.74 66
16. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 1:15.60 58
17. Ilina Velevska 12 Orion, SK 1:20.33 49

B: 14-15 godina

1. Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 37.58 478
2. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018, SK 44.96 279
3. Erdeta Dragusha 06 Prishtina, PR 46.66 250

C: 12-13 godina

1. Hana Beiqi 08 H20, PR 39.82 402
2. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 42.69 326
3. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun, SK 42.79 324
4. Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta S. SK 50.96 192
5. Kristina Trajkovska 09 Vardar, SK 55.68 147

D: 10-11 godina

1. Joana Jasiqi 10 Nemo, PR 42.49 331
2. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 47.97 230
3. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj, FE 51.00 191
4. Kalina Penevska 10 Beta S. SK 54.89 153
5. Darija Paneva 11 Beta S. SK 1:00.64 113
6. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta S. SK 1:05.61 89

E: 9 godina

1. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 1:12.74 66
2. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 1:15.60 58
3. Ilina Velevska 12 Orion, SK 1:20.33 49
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